. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/CaIendar.aspg
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation Text O ree ol 98

File #: 19-0161, Version: 1

Motion Approving Funding of Change Order No.2 for Las Olas Boulevard Corridor Improvement Project -
Skanska USA Building, Inc. - $1,517,486 and to Increase the Project GMP to $50,896,910

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2022
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

